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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Adult Respect

78%
 3

since last survey



78% Washoe County School

District

Adult Support

80%
 1

since last survey



80% Washoe County School

District

Bullying

57%
 5

since last survey



57% Washoe County School

District

Safety

79%
 8

since last survey



79% Washoe County School

District

Social Emotional Learning

65% 65% Washoe County School

District

Strategic plan

85% 84% Washoe County School

District

Student Engagement

68%
 1

since last survey



68% Washoe County School

District

Student Respect

66%
 6

since last survey



66% Washoe County School

District



Victimization

46% 46% Washoe County School

District

3,998 responses



Adult Respect

Your average

78%
3,998 responses

Change

 3
since last survey


District average: 78% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.1: Teachers and staff at my school treat all students
fairly.

Strongly Agree 23% 893

Agree 45% 1785

Disagree 23% 924

Strongly Disagree 9% 334

  2 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.2: Teachers and staff at my school trust students to
make good choices.

Strongly Agree 28% 1116

Agree 55% 2152

Disagree 13% 515

Strongly Disagree 4% 144



 2 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.3: The rules are very clear at my school.

Strongly Agree 37% 1459

Agree 48% 1890

Disagree 13% 500

Strongly Disagree 3% 119





Adult Support

Your average

80%
3,998 responses

Change

 1
since last survey


District average: 80% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 94%

Q.1: My teachers think I can get high grades in their
classes if I try hard enough.

Strongly Agree 55% 2166

Agree 39% 1530

Disagree 5% 182

Strongly Disagree 2% 71

  1 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.2: My teachers connect what I am doing in school to
life outside of the classroom.

Strongly Agree 17% 664

Agree 51% 1931

Disagree 24% 930

Strongly Disagree 8% 296



 1 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.3: It is easy to talk with teachers at this school.

Strongly Agree 25% 978

Agree 46% 1801

Disagree 22% 852

Strongly Disagree 7% 282


 2 from last survey Favorable: 89%

Q.4: If I am absent, there is a teacher or some other
adult at school that will notice my absence.

Strongly Agree 43% 1680

Agree 46% 1793

Disagree 8% 328

Strongly Disagree 3% 112



 2 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.5: Teachers understand my problems.

Strongly Agree 18% 715

Agree 46% 1813

Disagree 24% 923

Strongly Disagree 12% 449

  1 from last survey Favorable: 90%

Q.6: My teachers care about me.

Strongly Agree 45% 1749

Agree 45% 1776

Disagree 7% 262

Strongly Disagree 3% 124





 2 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.7: My teachers make me feel good about myself.

Strongly Agree 32% 1241

Agree 49% 1925

Disagree 14% 554

Strongly Disagree 5% 176





Bullying

Your average

57%
3,998 responses

Change

 5
since last survey


District average: 57% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 8 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.1: Students at this school are often bullied.

Strongly Disagree 19% 767

Disagree 37% 1446

Agree 31% 1218

Strongly Agree 13% 508

  4 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.2: Students at this school try to stop bullying.

Strongly Agree 19% 732

Agree 41% 1603

Disagree 27% 1058

Strongly Disagree 14% 530



Favorable: 54%

Q.3: Students often spread mean rumors or lies about
others at this school on the internet (e.g., Snapchat,
TikTok, Instagram).

Strongly Disagree 25% 969

Disagree 29% 1109

Agree 24% 933

Strongly Agree 21% 802



Safety

Your average

79%
3,998 responses

Change

 8
since last survey


District average: 79% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.1: I feel safe: on the way to and from school.

Strongly Agree 42% 1646

Agree 44% 1751

Disagree 10% 387

Strongly Disagree 4% 166

  3 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.2: I feel safe: while at school.

Strongly Agree 36% 1397

Agree 49% 1906

Disagree 12% 461

Strongly Disagree 4% 155



Favorable: 65%

Q.3: I feel safe: in the restrooms at school.

Strongly Agree 22% 849

Agree 43% 1682

Disagree 22% 871

Strongly Disagree 13% 509

Favorable: 80%

Q.4: I sometimes stay home because I don't feel safe
at school.

Strong Disagree 48% 1901

Disagree 31% 1230

Agree 13% 527

Strongly Agree 7% 272



Social Emotional Learning

Your average

65%
3,998 responses

District average: 65% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these behaviors
are for you: Knowing what my strengths are.

Very Easy 20% 811

Easy 56% 2220

Difficult 21% 844

Very Difficult 2% 90


 1 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my feelings are
making it hard for me to focus.

Very Easy 17% 685

Easy 43% 1671

Difficult 33% 1286

Very Difficult 7% 273



 0 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing the emotions I feel.

Very Easy 33% 1308

Easy 43% 1720

Difficult 19% 755

Very Difficult 5% 182


 1 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways I calm myself
down.

Very Easy 23% 927

Easy 40% 1587

Difficult 28% 1112

Very Difficult 9% 335



 0 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Learning from people with
different opinions than me.

Very Easy 17% 670

Easy 50% 1982

Difficult 28% 1099

Very Difficult 5% 197

  0 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what people may be
feeling by the look on their face.

Very Easy 29% 1116

Easy 44% 1716

Difficult 23% 896

Very Difficult 5% 185





 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.7: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when someone needs
help.

Very Easy 30% 1201

Easy 49% 1950

Difficult 18% 728

Very Difficult 2% 93

  1 from last survey Favorable: 37%

Q.8: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting through something
even when I feel frustrated.

Very Easy 7% 271

Easy 30% 1206

Difficult 48% 1905

Very Difficult 15% 591



 3 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.9: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being patient even when I am
really excited.

Very Easy 17% 656

Easy 37% 1475

Difficult 32% 1277

Very Difficult 14% 538

  3 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.10: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing tasks even if they are
hard for me.

Very Easy 8% 333

Easy 36% 1438

Difficult 45% 1785

Very Difficult 10% 413



 1 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.11: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Setting goals for myself.

Very Easy 24% 936

Easy 43% 1689

Difficult 27% 1049

Very Difficult 7% 273


 3 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.12: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Doing my schoolwork even
when I do not feel like it.

Very Easy 19% 771

Easy 41% 1633

Difficult 29% 1151

Very Difficult 10% 413



 0 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.13: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being prepared for tests.

Very Easy 19% 744

Easy 42% 1668

Difficult 29% 1168

Very Difficult 10% 387


 1 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.14: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Respecting a classmate's
opinions during a disagreement.

Very Easy 24% 949

Easy 52% 2043

Difficult 20% 790

Very Difficult 4% 173





 3 from last survey Favorable: 77%

Q.15: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my
classmates.

Very Easy 32% 1270

Easy 45% 1772

Difficult 18% 711

Very Difficult 5% 201

  3 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.16: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking about what might
happen before making a decision.

Very Easy 12% 466

Easy 41% 1602

Difficult 38% 1512

Very Difficult 9% 371



 1 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.17: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what is right or wrong.

Very Easy 28% 1107

Easy 46% 1801

Difficult 22% 854

Very Difficult 5% 189





Strategic plan

Your average

85%
3,998 responses

District average: 84% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 93%

Q.1: At least one teacher at this school knows me by
my name.

Strongly Agree 66% 2631

Agree 27% 1055

Disagree 4% 170

Strongly Disagree 3% 110

Favorable: 83%

Q.2: At least one teacher at this school understands
my strengths.

Strongly Agree 37% 1427

Agree 47% 1828

Disagree 11% 425

Strongly Disagree 6% 225

Favorable: 78%

Q.3: At least one teacher at this school understands
my needs. 

Strongly Agree 30% 1190

Agree 48% 1866

Disagree 15% 592

Strongly Disagree 7% 280



Student Engagement

Your average

68%
3,998 responses

Change

 1
since last survey


District average: 68% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.1: Most of what I learn in school is interesting.

Strongly Agree 16% 617

Agree 56% 2207

Disagree 22% 883

Strongly Disagree 7% 258

  2 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.2: Time seems to pass very quickly in my classes.

Strongly Agree 19% 744

Agree 33% 1301

Disagree 29% 1129

Strongly Disagree 20% 782



 2 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.3: I think a lot about what I learn in my classes even
when I'm out of school.

Strongly Agree 14% 565

Agree 42% 1641

Disagree 31% 1225

Strongly Disagree 13% 522


 1 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.4: I am happy to be at this school.

Strongly Agree 44% 1722

Agree 39% 1545

Disagree 10% 394

Strongly Disagree 7% 256



 1 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.5: I feel like I am part of this school.

Strongly Agree 32% 1256

Agree 46% 1819

Disagree 16% 612

Strongly Disagree 7% 260





Student Respect

Your average

66%
3,998 responses

Change

 6
since last survey


District average: 66% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.1: Students at my school treat teachers and staff
with respect.

Strongly Agree 12% 475

Agree 49% 1932

Disagree 31% 1230

Strongly Disagree 8% 301

  4 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.2: People of different cultural backgrounds, races,
or ethnicities get along well at this school.

Strongly Agree 31% 1190

Agree 51% 1981

Disagree 14% 556

Strongly Disagree 4% 142



 5 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.3: Students respect one another.

Strongly Agree 10% 391

Agree 48% 1882

Disagree 32% 1278

Strongly Disagree 10% 397


Favorable: 59%

Q.4: Students at this school think it is important to
follow the rules.

Strongly Agree 14% 538

Agree 45% 1769

Disagree 32% 1231

Strongly Disagree 9% 355

 4 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.5: Boys and girls are treated equally well at this
school.

Strongly Agree 26% 1031

Agree 44% 1722

Disagree 21% 812

Strongly Disagree 10% 380





Victimization

Your average

46%
3,998 responses

District average: 46% Washoe County School District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 36%

Q.1: At school, how many times this year have
you...been grabbed, shoved, punched or kicked by
someone being mean?

0 times 36% 1426

1-2 times 28% 1094

3-4 times 16% 626

5-6 times 6% 231

7+ times 15% 573

Favorable: 30%

Q.2: At school, how many times this year have
you...been cursed at, verbally threatened, or made fun
of by someone being mean?

0 times 30% 1172

1-2 times 24% 952

3-4 times 15% 605

5-6 times 8% 311

7+ times 23% 891

Favorable: 42%

Q.3: At school, how many times this year have
you...seen a physical fight?

0 times 42% 1673

1-2 times 36% 1416

3-4 times 11% 453

5-6 times 4% 151

7+ times 7% 266

Favorable: 75%

Q.4: At school, how many times this year have
you...been in a physical fight?

0 times 75% 2952

1-2 times 16% 640

3-4 times 4% 166

5-6 times 2% 59

7+ times 3% 130


